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Brittney Francois (B283980)
Green Bay, WI

CARFAX’ Vehicle History Report”

An independent company established in 1980

Vehicle Information:
1986 PORSCHE 928S

VIN: WP0JB0923GS861075
COUPE

5.0L V8 Fl1 DOHC 32V
GASOLINE ¢
REAR WHEEL DRIVE AN 75
Standard Equipment | Safety Options : gﬂ}%

~ No accidents reported to CARFAX

- No damage reported to CARFAX

1 Service history record

: 20 Detailed records available

70,728 Last reported odometer
e reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/17/19 at 11:38:04 AM
(CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Bmmm Title History ‘ Summary

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Guaranteed

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem
Guaranteed

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report,
CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.Register | View Terms

C mmn[i] Additional History Summary

Not all acqiqgnts/issues are repqrted to CARFAX ) - I B

sq NO Issues
i Reported

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues

Structural Damage
§ Reported

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
. Reported

No Issues

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated
Accident / Damage » No Issues

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. Reported

httos://www.carfaxbig.com/report/vhr?vin=WPOJB0923GS861 075&referenceNumber= 1/17/2019
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Manufacturer Recall 3 Edl No Recalls
Check with an authorized Porsche dealer for any open recalls. } Reported
i
C ﬂmﬁﬂm Detailed History Glossary
Date Mileage: Source Comments:
05/08/1 986 Mlchlgan Title or registration issued
Motor Vehicle Dept. First owner reported
Grand Haven, M|
Title #267W1 280220
10/05/1998 Mlchlgan Title or registration issued
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kawkawlin, Mi
Tltle #279J2780480
02/25/2000 lIhnons Title or registration issued
Motor Vehicle Dept. Title issued or updated
Alsip, IL Exempt from odometer reporting
Tltle #T0056461 025
05/31/2000 50,000 III|n0|s Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station
Chlcago IL
05/20/2002 64,000 Illinois Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station
Chlcago IL
07/11/2002 lllinois Régistration updated when owner moved
Motor Vehicle Dept. the vehicle to a new location
Oak Lawn IL
07/18/2003 Flonda Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Vehicle Dept. Title issued or updated
Cape Coral, FL. Exempt from odometer reporting
Title #0088401748 Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new Iocatlon
09/11/2007 Florida Reglstratlon updated when owner moved
Motor Vehicle Dept. the vehicle to a new location -
Honolulu, Hi
09/09/2008 Florida Registration updated when owner moved
. Motor Vehicle Dept. the vehicle to a new location
Cape Coral, FL
10/06/2009 Florida Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. Titled or registered as
Cape Coral, FL personal vehicle
Title #0088401748 Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehlcle color noted as Gray
09/03/2010 Florida Reglstratlon nssued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. Titled or registered as
Cape Coral, FL personal vehicle
Title #0088401748 Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as Gray
08/29/2011 Florida Reglstranon issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. Titled or registered as
Cape Coral, FL personal vehicle
Title #0088401748 Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehlcle color noted as Gray
09/05/2012 Florida Reglstratlon issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. Titled or registered as
Cape Coral, FL personal vehicle
Title #0088401748 Exempt from odometer reporting
Registration updated when owner moved
1/17/2019
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08/28/2013

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cape Coral, FL
Title #0088401748

the vehicle to a new location

Page 3 of 4

Vehicle color noted as Gray

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as

personal vehicle

Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as Gray

09/25/2014

09/03/2015

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cape Coral, FL
Title #0088401748

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cape Coral, FL
Title #0088401748

07/2012016

0812412016

081232017

08/302018

70,728 Porsche of Fort Myers
Fort Myers, FL
239-225-7601
porscheofftmyers.com

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cape Coral, FL
Title #0088401748

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cape Coral, FL
Title #0088401748

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cape Coral, FL
Title #0088401748

Registration issued or renewed

Titled or registered as

personal vehicle

Exempt from odometer reporting
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location

Vehicle color noted as Gray

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as

personal vehicle

Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as Gray
Maintenance inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Drivability/performance checked

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as

personal vehicle

Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as Gray

Registration issued or renewed

Titled or registered as
personal vehicle
Exempt from odometer reporting

Vehicle color noted as Gray

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as

personal vehicle

Exempt from odometer reporting
Vebhicle color noted as Gray

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please vi

www.carfaxonline.com.

sit our Help Center at

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration

record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
as proof of ownership.

C mmﬁm[—x—] Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses an
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CA
history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured
Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachu
Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

RFAX proprietary

d uses a vehicle; Not all title transactions represent
technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico.

View Full Glossary

setts, New Jersey,

Follow Us:

https://www.carfaxbig.com/report/vhr?vin=WPOJB0923GS861 075&referenceNumber=

facebook.com/CARFAX 3§ @CarfaxReports @ CARFAX on Google+

1/17/2019
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CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX
FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®

© 2019 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit. All rights reserved. )

Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841, 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838.

1/17/19 11:38:04 AM (CST)
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